_— LanCity Connect is a community
broadband solution for the City of
Lancaster, PA. We are new to your

neighborhood, offering high speed,

affordable gigabit connectivity for
residents, businesses, and visitors.
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Tier

Internet Usage

Speed Price per month*

T1 50Mbps 28.00**

T 50Mbps 48.46

69.24

T2

150Mbps

103.96

300Mbps

124.64

1000Mbps

* Price includes fees.
“*All residents who fall below 185% of the federal poverty line,
with respect to number of dependents/people in household,
qualify for LanCity Connect’s low-income option.

Questions? e-mail: support@lancityconnect.com
web: lancityconnect.com
phone: 844-LanCity (844-526-2489)




