



## Ready to connect?





- 1. Visit lancityconnect.com
- 2. Register for services
- 3. Schedule for installations

## CITY OF LANCASTER A City Authentic

Which tier is right for you?

Light

Moderate

Register by

Number of Devices in Household						
1	2	3	4	5	6	
T1	T1	T2	T2	T3	T4	
T2	T2	T3	T3	T4	T4	
T2	T3	T3	T4	T4	T4	

Tier	Speed	Price per month*	
T1	50Mbps	28.00**	
T1	50Mbps	48.46	
T2	150Mbps	69.24	
Т3	300Mbps	103.96	
T4	1000Mbps	124.64	

<sup>\*</sup> Price includes fees.

**Questions?** 

e-mail: support@lancityconnect.com

web: lancityconnect.com

**phone:** 844-LanCity (844-526-2489)

<sup>\*\*</sup>All residents who fall below 185% of the federal poverty line, with respect to number of dependents/people in household, qualify for LanCity Connect's low-income option.